Terms and Conditions for Oink and Go & Oink and Go Plus Services

Effective Date: April 08, 2025

Business Name: Road Hog Detailing

1. Service Description

"Oink and Go" and "Oink and Go Plus" are express car cleaning services offered by Road Hog Detailing. These services are not professional auto detailing packages and should not be expected to meet the same level of precision, depth, or attention to detail as our full detailing services.

2. Scope of Services

These express packages are designed for basic vehicle upkeep and include general cleaning tasks (such as exterior wash, basic interior vacuuming, wipe-downs, etc., depending on package selection). They are not intended to address heavy stains, pet hair, odor removal, or deep cleaning tasks that fall under our detailing offerings.

3. Understanding of Services

By booking either "Oink and Go" or "Oink and Go Plus", you confirm that you:

- Fully understand the scope and limitations of the selected service.
- Acknowledge that the service is a car cleaning and not a detail.
- Agree that any additional service requests outside the listed inclusions will incur an upcharge.

4. No Guarantees Beyond Listed Services

We make every effort to provide a consistent and satisfying result within the limits of the express service. However, expectations should align with the price point and type of service booked.

5. Amendments and Cancellations

Changes or cancellations to your appointment must be made at least 24 hours in advance. Late cancellations may be subject to a fee.

Terms and Conditions for Oink and Go & Oink and Go Plus Services

6. Liability

Road Hog Detailing is not responsible for any damage or dissatisfaction resulting from unrealistic expectations, undeclared vehicle conditions, or assumed service inclusions not explicitly offered within the "Oink and Go" or "Oink and Go Plus" packages.